2011
2011
2012
2013
2013
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018

10624 Brentway Dr.
Houston, Texas 77070

Upstairs engineered wood floors

Upstairs painted

Double paned windows throughout the house

Hardy plank siding installed outside

Outside painted

Sprinkler system installed

New appliances in the kitchen (stove, dishwasher, & microwave)
New kitchen cabinets and remodel

ADT alarm system installed

Back fence installed

Downstairs engineered wood floors and baseboards installed
Downstairs painted

Granite countertops

Master bath remodeled

New hot water heater

Ring doorbell installed



