10624 Brentway Dr. Houston, Texas 77070

2011	Upstairs engineered wood floors
2011	Upstairs painted
2012	Double paned windows throughout the house
2013	Hardy plank siding installed outside
2013	Outside painted
2015	Sprinkler system installed
2016	New appliances in the kitchen (stove, dishwasher, & microwave)
2016	New kitchen cabinets and remodel
2017	ADT alarm system installed
2017	Back fence installed
2017	Downstairs engineered wood floors and baseboards installed
2017	Downstairs painted
2017	Granite countertops
2017	Master bath remodeled
2017	New hot water heater
2018	Ring doorbell installed